
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 7:59:14pm
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Event 208g: Para Individual Pursuit  Women C4 Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - STANDINGS

1. 154 Emily PETRICOLA (VIC) catch
Half Lap 15.529 (2)

Lap 1 25.072 25.072 (2)
Lap 2 17.451 42.523 (1)
Lap 3 17.435 59.959 (1)
Lap 4 17.704 1:17.663 (1)
Lap 5 17.883 1:35.546 (1)
Lap 6 17.978 1:53.525 (1)
Lap 7 17.985 2:11.510 (1)
Lap 8 17.848 2:29.358 (1)
Lap 9 15.626 2:44.984 (1)

142 Meg LEMON (SA) caught
Half Lap 15.288 (1)


